

5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



American Systems Registrar, LLC, Certificate Number: IAOB-1021

FOSTEK CORPORATION

1001 BROAD STREET BEDFORD, VA 24523

USI NUMBER: 39ZKML

with a scope of:

MANUFACTURE OF CELLULAR RUBBER FOAM

American Systems Registrar issues this certificate and applicable appendices to Fostek Corporation after assessing their quality system and finding it in compliance with the first edition of:

IATF 16949:2016

IATF Certificate Number: 0504794
ASR Certificate Number: 4851

Exclusions:

Date of Certification:

Date of Certification Expiration:

March 9, 2024

March 8, 2027

Revision:

President

Page 1 of 2

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



American Systems Registrar, LLC, Certificate Number: IAOB-1021

Fostek Corporation

Appendix to the Certificate: ASR 4851 IATF Certificate Number: 0504794

Remote Support Locations:

Fostek Corporation 902 Adams Street Bedford, VA 24523 USI Number: C3PY5T

Functions: Warehousing

Fostek Corporation 201 South Main Street Mishawaka, IN 46544 USI Number: P3PYST

Functions: Contract Review, Policy Making, Sales, Strategic Planning

Page 2 of 2